	                 Clinical Pathology Appointment 2012/13 Commencing on 08.08.2016 ( 1st  Clerkship)

	Laboratory demonstrations – for groups assigned to the Laboratory

	2nd Week - 
	
	
	
	

	Monday (22.08.16)
	Tuesday (23.08.16)
	Wednesday (24.08.16)
	Thursday (25.08.16 )
	Friday (26.08.16)

	8.00 - 9.00 am
THP Laboratory 
	8.00 - 9.00 am
THP Laboratory
	8.00 - 9.00 am
THP Laboratory
	8.00 - 9.00 am
THP Laboratory
	8.00 - 9.00 am
Histo Lab/Department of Pathology 

	Specimen collection 
Mrs. C. S. Herath 
	Haematology
Mrs. R. Gafoor
	CSF Analysis 
Mrs. C. Samarakoon 
	Urine Analysis 
Mrs. J. Gunawardena 
	Histopathology & Cytopathology 
Mrs. C. K. Jayasena 

	3rd week
	
	
	
	

	Monday  (29.08.16)
	Tuesday  (30.08.16))
	Wednesday (31.08.16)
	Thursday (01.09.16)
	Friday (02.09.16)

	8.00 - 9.00 am
 THP Laboratory
	8.00 - 9.00 am
THP Laboratory
	8.00 - 9.00 am
THP Laboratory
	8.00 - 9.00 am
THP Laboratory
	8.00 - 9.00 am
Histo Lab/Department of Pathology 

	Specimen collection 
Mrs. C. S. Herath 
	Haematology
Mrs. N. D. Karunaratna 
	CSF Analysis 
Mrs. R. Jinasena  
	Urine Analysis 
Mr. P. U. B. Harangala 
	Histopathology & Cytopathology 
Mr. S. Weerasekara  

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Dr. E. Siriweera
	

	
	
	
	Module Coordinator/Clinical Pathology Appointment 



